
411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802City of Long Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 105-3415 Name: Tech Services - Hansen Information System
Contract

Status:Type: Contract CCIS

File created: In control:11/9/2005 City Council

On agenda: Final action:11/15/2005 11/15/2005

Title: Recommendation to authorize City Manager to execute agreements, amendments to extend the term,
and all related documents to purchase and implement a code enforcement and land management
permitting system, including related software, hardware, professional services, and first year system
support fees from Hansen Information Technologies, Inc. ($3,446,580) and Business Objects, Inc.
($231,000) for a total cost of $3,677,580.  (Citywide)

Sponsors: Technology Services, Financial Management, Planning and Building, Community Development

Indexes: Awards, Contracts

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. R-39 sr.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approve recommendationCity Council11/15/2005 1 Pass

City of Long Beach Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

